
 

 

 

   Upcoming Events: July 2025 
ForÊmoreÊinformaƟon,ÊpleaseÊcallÊtheÊTIHANÊofficeÊatÊ(520)Ê299-6647ÊorÊemailÊfriends@Ɵhan.orgÊ 

Poz Café and Social Program    
 

Thursday, July 17 
Thursday, August 21 

 
PozÊCaféÊisÊopenÊtoÊindividualsÊ(andÊoneÊguest)ÊlivingÊwithÊHIVÊwhoÊareÊ
registeredÊwithÊTIHAN.ÊRSVPÊisÊrequired.ÊContactÊaÊLinkÊSpecialistÊatÊ

520-299-6647Êext.Ê205ÊorÊlink@Ɵhan.orgÊtoÊsignÊupÊ 

The Power of Us  
CivicÊEngagementÊandÊHIVÊFundingÊCutsÊTraining  

 
Get involved to have your voice heard as decisions are  

being made that impact our community. 
 

Monday,ÊJulyÊ14thÊ5:30-7ÊpmÊatÊTIHAN 
RSVP Required,ÊScoƩ@TIHAN.org 

Care and Support Training  

Prerequisite:ÊVolunteerÊOrientaƟon 
Saturday, August 16, 8:30 am 

ContactÊusÊatÊ520-299-6647ÊextÊ203ÊorÊProgramLead@Ɵhan.orgÊforÊ
addiƟonalÊinformaƟon. 

Millions for Tucson Raffle 
BuyÊyourÊraffleÊƟcketsÊNOW toÊwinÊaÊnewÊ2025ÊKiaÊCarnivalÊHybridÊSXÊPresƟge,Ê

orÊtwoÊround-tripÊ,Êfirst-classÊairlineÊƟcketsÊanywhere,ÊorÊ$5,000Êcash! 
$25ÊforÊoneÊƟcketÊorÊ$100ÊforÊ5ÊƟckets 

100%ÊofÊproceedsÊforÊƟcketsÊsoldÊthroughÊTIHANÊsupportÊourÊprogramsÊ 

hƩps://Ɵhan.ejoinme.org/win 

Volunteer OrientaƟon 

Pre-RegistraƟonÊRequired 

Saturday, August 9, 9:30 am—12 pm 
 

ContactÊusÊatÊ520-299-6647ÊextÊ204ÊorÊ
VolunteerCoordinator@Ɵhan.orgÊforÊaddiƟonalÊÊinformaƟon.Ê 

CarePackage Walk-In Days for CarePartners  

Monday, June 30, 9 am-12 pm 
Tuesday July 29, 9 am-12pm and Thursday, July 31, 12pm-4pm 

Tuesday , August 26, 9 am-12pm and Thursday Aug 28, 12pm-4pm  
IfÊyouÊmissedÊPozÊCaféÊorÊtheÊCarePackageÊPick-UpÊDay,Ê 

hereÊareÊotherÊopportuniƟesÊbyÊmonth.ÊNoÊregistraƟonÊrequired. 

CarePackage Pick-Up Days at Cornerstone  

Friday, July 25 
Friday, August 29 

CarePackagesÊareÊopenÊtoÊindividualsÊlivingÊwithÊHIVÊwhoÊareÊ
registeredÊwithÊTIHAN.ÊContactÊaÊLinkÊSpecialistÊatÊ 

520-299-6647x205ÊorÊLink@Ɵhan.orgÊforÊmoreÊinformaƟon 

Office Closures 

TheÊTIHANÊOfficeÊwillÊbeÊclosedÊtheÊfollowingÊdays: 

Independence Day: Friday, July 4th 
Labor Day: Monday, September 1st  
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